Couplings    I   Wrapflex Part Number Guide Sheets
www   . r e x n o r d . c o m
Order Editor Notes:
•	 Unless otherwise specified, 2R thru 50R are furnished for
clearance fit with 2 “metric” setscrews
•	 60R thru 80R hubs are furnished for interference fit with one
setscrews as standard
Additional Notes:
* Bill of materials consists of:
•	 Flexible element with 2 cover fasteners
•	 Nylon cover
** Part numbers represent Nylon cover no flex elements.
^ Hub materials, high strength sintered steel , size 2R to 20R.
*** “R” Hub re-bore part number is reference only, requires additional
digits for specific non-stock bores.
R-10: Nylon Cover with standard element.
Part Number Sheet  I  Wrapflex Couplings
COMPLETE
COUPLING COMPONENTS
C
ou
pl
in
g
S
iz
e Both Hubs
RSB
R Hub
RSB
R Hub
Rebore ***
R Hub
Modify
(Long)
Nylon
Cover &
Element
Assembly*
Flex Element
w/ Fasteners
Nylon
Cover **
Replacement
Cover
Fasteners
(2 per Assy)
Cover
Fasteners
(Button Head)
2 ^ 3701861 3302297 3701833 N/A 3701853 N/A N/A 2927918 M3x8mm
3 ^ 3701862 3302298 3701834 N/A 3701854 N/A N/A 297918 M3x8mm
4 ^ 3701863 3302299 3701835 N/A 3701855 N/A N/A 2927924 M4x8mm
5 ^ 0789024 0359831 0789000 0789364 3701475 0789006 0360571 2919837 M4x8mm
10 ^ 0789025 0359832 0789001 0789365 3701476 0789007 0360572 2919838 M4x10mm
20 ^ 0789026 0359833 0789002 0789366 3701477 0789008 0360573 2919842 M6x16mm
30 0789027 0359834 0789003 0789367 3701478 0789009 0436990 2919842 M6x16mm
40 0789028 0359835 0789004 0789368 3701479 0789010 0436991 2921012 M8x20mm
50 0789029 0359836 0789005 0789369 3701480 0789011 0436992 2921014 M8x25mm
60 N/A 3301259 3700217 3700229 N/A 3700220 N/A 2921227 M10x25mm
70 N/A 3301260 3700218 3700230 N/A 3700221 N/A 2921227 M10x25mm
80 N/A 3301261 3700219 3700231 N/A 3700222 N/A 2921227 M10x25mm
081004
R-10E: Coated steel cover with standard element.
COMPLETE
COUPLING COMPONENTS
C
ou